Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
4 LEG ROUND TABLE900MM DIA X
730MM H
4 Leg Round Table
900mm Dia x 730mm H
Choice Of Chrome , Black Or White P/C
60mm Daimeter Round Legs
SKU: CRT9
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description top colour
CRT9 Natural White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description top colour
CRT9 C Cherry
CRT9 Natural Oak
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Basic small meeting table with smart chrome legs with adjustable feet and a 25mm top.
Comes with a choice of top colours and backed by a 3 year warranty
Finishes:
Specifications
SKU Top Width Top Depth Height
CRT9 900mm 900mm 730mm
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
Box 1/2 940mm 940mm 45mm 0.04 18kg
Box 2/2 745mm 525mm 165mm 0.06 9kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 5